https://menulist.menu
4572 Clark St, Hamburg 1-14075-3912, United States
(+1)7162021075

The restaurant from Hamburg offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the card at an average $10.6.



https://menulist.menu/list/29293405/restaurants-hamburg-1
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/hamburg-1/raphaels-9/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/

Raphael s Yenu

éntrées

STUFFED MUSHROOMS
Main Courses
LASAGNA

Al Forno*

BAKED ZITI

Specialty Trays

HOT STUFFED PEPPERS

Salads

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Soups

PASTA FAGIOLI CUP
CHICKEN SOUP

Specialty Dishes

PORK BRASCIOLI

$9.0

$10.0

$6.0
$13.0

$4.0
$4.0

$19.0

TRIPE IN RED SAUCE (WHEN
AVAILABLE)

Pasta | Entrees

SPAGHETTI PENNE ZITI WITH
MEATBALL

$15.0

$14.0

SPAGHETTI PENNE ZITI $12.0

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN
DESSERT

Ingredients Used
MOZZARELLA
PAPRIKA

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

SPAGHETTI
APPETIZER



Raphael s Yenu

Raphael’s
4572 Clark St, Hamburg 1-14075- Opening Hours:
3912, United States

w.gallery image

Made with menulist.menu



https://menulist.menu/

