



Raphael's Menu

https://menulist.menu 4572 Clark St, Hamburg I-14075-3912, United States (+1)7162021075









Raphael's Menu

PORK BRASCIOLI

6	6	9//	1	44
	Ta	1		3
				4
	The same of the sa			

Entrées		TRIPE IN RED SAUCE (WHEN	\$15.0
STUFFED MUSHROOMS	\$9.0	AVAILABLE)	
Main Courses		Pasta Entrees	
LASAGNA		SPAGHETTI PENNE ZITI WITH MEATBALL	\$14.0
Al Forno*		SPAGHETTI PENNE ZITI	\$12.0
BAKED ZITI		Restaurant Category	
Specialty Trays		ITALIAN DESSERT	
HOT STUFFED PEPPERS	\$10.0		
0 1 1-		Ingredients Used	
Salads		MOZZARELLA	
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	PAPRIKA	
CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0		
		These Types Of Dishes Ar	Y
Soups		Being Served	
PASTA FAGIOLI CUP	\$4.0	SALAD	
CHICKEN SOUP	\$4.0	SPAGHETTI	
Specialty Dishes		APPETIZER	

\$19.0

Raphael's Menu



Raphael's

4572 Clark St, Hamburg I-14075-3912, United States **Opening Hours:**

gallery image